
PCN Product Change Notification De-23-04-0681

Date of Publication:

Product IBridge Ultra
24.04.2023

Title: IBridge Ultra female material change

Type of Notification: major (A) change

Type of Change:
Design

Material

Other

Packing / Shipping / Labeling

Product Marketing

Product termination

Production location

Production process

Specification

Test / Testing

Effective date:
02.06.2023

Originator: Thomas Oberschelp/BEE/Technik/EE/de/ERNI , +49 7166 50-, 

Reason and description of change:

Valued customer,
due to to the non availability of material we need to change the material for IBridge Ultra female housing s and 
retainer. The new material will be Starflam 315J. Affected article numbers you find below.   

This change will be operated without partnumber change and has no impact on form fit or function.

Products Affected / Types

IBridge Ultra 

Part.-No: 

119971-E

119972-E

119973-E

119974-E

119975-E

119976-E

119977-E

119978-E

119981-E

119982-E

119983-E

119984-E

119985-E

119986-E

119987-E



119988-E

Reference Documents available at :

http://www.erni.com

Additional information, samples etc., on request  
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